MIMER MEDICAL COLLEGE, TALEGAON DABHDE DEPT. OF OPHTHALMOLOGY PG TEACHING
PROGRAMME MONTH OF OCTOBER-2021

Date

PG Activity

Incharge teacher

Name of Presenter

04.10.2021-Mon

Case Prenentastion-Fungal Corneal
Ulcer

Dr. Smita Pawar

Dr. Sayali Kulkarni

05.10.2021-Tues

Seminar-Corneal degeneration and
dystrophies

Dr. Smita Pawar

Dr. Sujit Bahekar

06.10.2021-Wed

Seminar- Pachymetry

Dr. Smita Pawar

Dr. Sayali Klkarni

07.10.2021-Thu

Journal Club-Magnetic resonance
imaging of orbit Part-I Basic
Principles & approach

Dr. Smita Pawar

Dr. Pankaj Gaikwad

11.10.2021-Mon

Case Prenentastion-
Pseudoexfoliative Glaucoma

Dr. Rajendra P. Gupta

Dr. Dr. Viraj Padwal

12.10.2021-Tues

Seminar -Topography

Dr. Smita Pawar

Dr. Sujit Bahekar

13.10.2021-Wed

Webinar —Recent advances in
management of Diabetic
Retinopathy

Dr. Smita Pawar

AIOS- Speaker Atul
Kumar

14.10.2021-Thu

Journal Club-magnetic resonance
imaging of orbit Part-II
Characterization Orbital pathologies

Dr. Yogendra Vabale/Dr. Smita
Pawar

Dr.Pankaj Gaikwad

18.10.2021-Mon

Case Presentation-Iridocyclitis

Dr. Rajendra P. Gupta

Dr. Pankaj Gaikwad

19.10.2021-Tues

Seminar-Binocular Vision

Dr. Smita Pawar

Dr. Sujit Bahekar

20.10.2021-Wed

Webinar-Basics of Glaucoma
Surgery

Dr. Yogendra Vabale

Dr. Vijaya L (AIOS)

21.10.2021-Thu

Group Discussion-Non Healing
Corneal Ulcer

Dr. Rajendra P. Gupta

25.10.2021-Mon

Seminar- Low Vision Aids

Dr. Smita Pawar

Dr. Sujit Bahekar

26.10.2021-Tues

Case Presentation-Post penetrating
Keratoplasty

Dr. Rajendra P. Gupta

Dr. Sayali Kulkarni

27.10.2021-Wed

Webinar-Phaco in difficult situation
video based puls

Dr. Yogendra Vabale

Dr. Rajiv Coudhary
(AIOS)

28.10.2021-Thurs

Journal Club-Does ocular tissue
contains SARS COV-2?

Dr. Rajendra P. Gupta

Dr. Viraj Padwal

Timing- Between 2 to 4pm
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